
Tender: WBPHE/38/ND OF 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Mode ONLINE Method

District NADIA Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Nadia Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHE/38/ND OF

2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

7619896.00 Memo No 6377/ND Memo Date 30-09-2024

e Tender Id 2024_PHED_760041_1 Description

Upgradation and Maintenance of Integrated Water Quality Management Information System for

District Specific Dashboard of Nadia in collaboration with Maintaining of a technology-based

Management Information System for Water Quality testing of potable water supplied through

Functional Household Tap Connections (FHTCs) by means of pre-assigned multifarious sample

collection criteria ....

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 30-09-2024 06:45 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 21-10-2024 12:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 21-10-2024 12:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIET38.pdf


	Tender: WBPHE/38/ND OF 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


